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P.Gen. Dorsal

1 824
2 634
3 1210
4 524
5 38
6 2119
7 158
8 595
9 1181
10 525
11 424
12 1245
13 978
14 404
15 149
16 984
17 35
18 2129
19 1025
20 572
21 2115
22 507
23 933
24 334
25 2111
26 497
27 2113
28 79
29 1066
30 132
31 212
32 234
33 663

CLASIFICACION GENERAL MASCULINA

XXIlIl CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE HONRUBIA - 2024

Nombre
ORDONO LARRODA, SAUL
SALVADOR GONZALEZ, JESUS
PICAZO CARRILERO, RAUL
PENARRUBIA MARTINEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
AROCA LIS, JOSE ENRIQUE
SANABRIA ATIENZA, MIGUEL
NAVARRO DONATE, FLORENTINO
RUBIO MARTINEZ, PABLO
MORCILLO AVILES, JUAN
PENARRUBIA MARTINEZ, JESUS
"~ MENA MONTOYA, JULIAN
TORRES ABAD, JUAN
MEDINA MORATALLA, ASIER
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
DELGADO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
MONTERO MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
ARAQUE JIMENEZ, JOAQUIN
MORATALLA MARTINEZ, IKER
RECUENCO GARCIA, ALBER
REFUSTA MANCHENO, MARCOS
ORDONEZ LOZOYA, SERGIO
PANADERO VERA, JUAN
GARCIA SAEZ, RAFAEL
LEON GARCIA, FERNANDO
MOCHA FREIRE, ITALO
ORTEGA OLIVARES, MIGUEL
NAVARRO DONATE, ANDRES
CANO LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS
ZAMBRANO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
CUENCA GOMEZ, JULIAN
GARCIA CANUT, JOAN ANTONI
GARCIA SIMON, OLIVER
SERRANO MOYA, PABLO

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA

www.timingsys.com

Equipo / Club

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR
C.A. CAMPILLO

C.A. HONRUBIA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. VILLARTA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.A. MINGLANILLA

CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A REAJO FONTENSE
CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO
Rujamar Trail Team

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

Phi Grupo Polideportivo

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.D. JORGE MANRIQUE
CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.D. GAMO MOTILLA
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.A. VILLAMAYOR

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.A. HONRUBIA

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA
ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

CATEGORIA
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
SENIOR MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS

SUB 25 MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SUB 25 MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO C MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO C MAS

Distancia

P.Cat.
1

= O/H 0000 NN WNDNO -~ O O =~ & b OOWWOWN-2DN

8200

Tiempo
00:29:04
00:29:04
00:29:25
00:29:31
00:29:38
00:29:40
00:30:05
00:30:39
00:30:41
00:30:45
00:30:47
00:30:53
00:31:40
00:31:53
00:32:19
00:32:27
00:32:45
00:33:07
00:33:10
00:33:14
00:33:26
00:33:33
00:33:37
00:33:41
00:33:48
00:33:54
00:33:57
00:34:08
00:34:10
00:34:13
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:34:17

metros

Diferencia
+00:00:00
+00:00:21
+00:00:26
+00:00:33
+00:00:36
+00:01:01
+00:01:34
+00:01:37
+00:01:40
+00:01:42
+00:01:49
+ 00:02:35
+00:02:49
+00:03:14
+00:03:23
+00:03:41
+ 00:04:03
+00:04:06
+ 00:04:09
+00:04:22
+00:04:28
+00:04:32
+00:04:37
+00:04:44
+00:04:49
+00:04:52
+00:05:03
+00:05:06
+ 00:05:09
+00:05:09
+ 00:05:09
+00:05:13

Prom/Km
3:32
3:32
3:35
3:36
3:36
3:37
3:40
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:51
3:53
3:56
3:57
3:59
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
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34 867 TEJEDOR ESTEVEZ, EDUARDO C.A REAJO FONTENSE SENIOR MAS 12 00:34:24 +00:05:19 4:11

36 2109 LLAVERO SERRANO, FELIX C.D. GAMO MOTILLA SUB 25 MAS 3 00:34:41 +00:05:36 4:13

38 2127 GARRIDO TOLEDO, LUIS FERMIN C.D. JORGE MANRIQUE VETERANO B MAS 7 00:35:10  + 00:06:06 4:17

40 881 ZAMARRA GARRIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO C MAS 4 00:36:13  + 00:07:08 4:25

42 152 DIAZ GARCIA, MIGUEL C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO B MAS 8 00:36:30 +00:07:25 4:27

44 1141 IBANEZ LARREY, ANGEL C.AEL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANO B MAS 9 00:36:38 +00:07:34 4:28

46 842 ROMERO ALMENDROS, ESTEBAN RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANO A MAS 16 00:36:42  +00:07:37 4:28

48 1081 BONO ARGUDO, ALFONSO C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANO B MAS 10 00:36:51 +00:07:47 4:29

50 471 NAVARRO CEJALVO, ANGEL C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VETERANO B MAS 11 00:36:59 +00:07:54 4:30

52 6 ALARCON SANTOS, JULIAN C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 19 00:37:15  +00:08:10 4:32

54 517 PASCUAL SORIANO, OMAR C.A. VILLARTA SENIOR MAS 13 00:37:17  +00:08:12 4:32

56 157 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, RAUL C.A. VILLARTA SENIOR MAS 14 00:37:19 +00:08:15 4:33

58 725 BARCHIN FLORES, CARLOS C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 22 00:37:25 +00:08:20 4:33

60 96 CASTILLEJO GALLARDO, LUIS C.A. CAMPILLO VETERANO D MAS 1 00:37:32  +00:08:28 4:34

62 724 BALLSTEROS LOPEZ, EUSEBIO CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO B MAS 13 00:37:44 +00:08:39 4:36

64 1026 REDONDO GIRON, SERGIO C.A. SAN CLEMENTE VETERANO A MAS 24 00:37:49 +00:08:44 4:36

66 238 GARRIDO CRUZ, FRANCISCO JOSE CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO B MAS 14 00:37:58  +00:08:54 4:37

68 2123 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 17 00:38:06  + 00:09:02 4:38

70 1104 FRAILE VALDES, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 25 00:38:09 +00:09:05 4:39
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72 627 SAIZ PEREZ, JOAQUIN C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANO D MAS 2 00:38:15 +00:09:10 4:39

74 490 ORDONEZ ALARCON, JULIAN C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO B MAS 15 00:38:31 +00:09:26 4:41

76 1121 GOMEZ CAMPOS, ALEJANDRO C.A. TROTERUS SENIOR MAS 21 00:38:41 +00:09:36 4:43

78 448 MORENO LOPEZ-SOLORZANO, CARLOS C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO B MAS 17 00:38:45  +00:09:41 4:43

80 425 MENA RAMON, EDUARDO C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANO A MAS 27 00:39:01 +00:09:57 4:45

82 1147 LEAL CANO, ANTONIO C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANO A MAS 28 00:39:05 +00:10:01 4:46

84 57 BERNARDO LOPEZ, DANIEL C.A. RUNNING JARA SUB 25 MAS 9 00:39:17  +00:10:13 4:47

86 1067 ZAMORA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO C.A. VILLAMAYOR SENIOR MAS 23 00:39:25 +00:10:21 4:48

88 2104 ESCUDERO AYUSO, DIEGO CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO SENIOR MAS 24 00:39:27  +00:10:23 4:48

90 189 FERRER ESCUDERO, RAUL C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO C MAS 5 00:40:15  +00:11:10 4:54

92 948 IBANEZ ALBIAR, ANTONIO C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO B MAS 24 00:40:40  +00:11:36 4:57

94 348 LOPEZ CARRASCO, ANTOLIN C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY VETERANO B MAS 25 00:40:55 +00:11:50 4:59

96 484 OJEDA RENTERO, ANGEL C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANO B MAS 26 00:41:24 +00:12:20 5:02

98 493 ORDONEZ MUNERA, RUFINO C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANO A MAS 30 00:41:36  +00:12:32 5:04

100 2124 LASERNA BACHILLER, OSCAR C.A. HONRUBIA SUB 25 MAS 10 00:41:39 +00:12:35 5:04

102 667 SOLER PEREZ, JUAN MIGUEL C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO D MAS 3 00:41:48 +00:12:44 5:05

104 882 ZAMORA PENARANDA, ARTURO C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO D MAS 4 00:42:01 +00:12:57 5:07

106 277 HARO MARTINEZ, OSCAR C.A. SAN CLEMENTE SUB 25 MAS 1" 00:42:11 +00:13:06 5:08

108 453 MOYA BELINCHON, JESUS ANGEL C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO C MAS 7 00:42:16 +00:13:12 5:09
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110 2110 LOPEZ MOYA, PEDRO SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO A MAS 33 00:42:37 +00:13:32 5:11

112 891 BERNARDO MARTINEZ, J. GERARDO C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANO A MAS 35 00:42:51 +00:13:46 5:13

114 538 PICAZO MUNOZ, MIGUEL C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY VETERANO B MAS 30 00:43:14  +00:14:09 5:16

116 1098 DIAZ LOPEZ, JESUS C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 37 00:43:52  +00:14:47 5:21

118 859 SANCHEZ GRANDE CALLEJA, CESAR A.D. CERVERA DEL LLANO SENIOR MAS 26 00:44:20 +00:15:15 5:24

120 2112 MONTALVO ORTIZ, DAVID Running horcajo SUB 25 MAS 12 00:44:36 +00:15:32 5:26

122 639 SANCHEZ HERRERA, JAVIER C.A. SAN CLEMENTE VETERANO A MAS 39 00:44:44  +00:15:39 5:27

124 261 GOMEZ TARANCON, JORGE C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR VETERANO A MAS 40 00:44:53 +00:15:48 5:28

126 1037 SALVADOR MUNUERA, HECTOR C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR MAS 27 00:45:01 +00:15:56 5:29

128 1149 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ALVARO RUNFASTER VETERANO A MAS 41 00:45:04  +00:16:00 5:29

130 1005 PENARRUBIA BLASCO, ARTURO C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR VETERANO A MAS 42 00:45:19  +00:16:14 5:31

132 2102 DOMINGUEZ LUCAS, CHEMA FdH SUB 25 MAS 13 00:45:26 +00:16:21 5:32

134 1045 SUJU ROA, RAMSES C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VETERANO B MAS 36 00:45:41 +00:16:37 5:34

136 410 MARTINEZ ROS, JOSE RAMON C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO C MAS 1" 00:45:52  +00:16:48 5:35

138 764 GARCIA BAUTISTA, MATIAS C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR SENIOR MAS 29 00:46:00 +00:16:55 5:36

140 39 ARROYO GUIJARRO, MARIANO SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 39 00:46:02 +00:16:58 5:36

142 175 EXPOSITO GIMENEZ, ALFONSO CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA VETERANO A MAS 45 00:46:15  +00:17:11 5:38

144 1105 FRESNEDA LOPEZ, ABEL INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 31 00:46:22  +00:17:18 5:39

146 868 TONI, ANDREI C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 46 00:46:33 +00:17:28 5:40
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148 787 JIMENEZ TORRES, ANTONIO C. D. MINAYA VETERANO C MAS 13 00:47:05 +00:18:01 5:44

150 372 MAIZ CARRETERO, PEDRO MARIA CLUB ATLETISMO EL PERAL VETERANO B MAS 42 00:47:13 +00:18:08 5:45

152 631 SALAMANCA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL C.A. VILLAMAYOR VETERANO C MAS 14 00:47:25  +00:18:20 5:46

154 1106 FUENTES OLMEDA, ANTONIO C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANO A MAS 47 00:47:36  +00:18:31 5:48

156 342 LLORENS MORENO, ALFREDO C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANO D MAS 6 00:47:48 +00:18:43 5:49

158 786 JIMENEZ TORRES, JESUS C. D. MINAYA VETERANO B MAS 44 00:48:26 +00:19:21 5:54

160 201 GALIETERO SANCHEZ, PASCUAL C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO B MAS 45 00:49:32  +00:20:27 6:02

162 223 GARCIA MARCO, ANGEL SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 46 00:50:10 +00:21:05 6:07

164 141 CULEBRAS ALGARRA, JULIAN SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO A MAS 49 00:50:10 +00:21:05 6:07

166 1052 TORRIJOS HERAS, ALFONSO C.D. GAMO MOTILLA VETERANO A MAS 50 00:51:38  +00:22:34 6:17

168 505 PALOMARES PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANO A MAS 52 00:52:23  +00:23:18 6:23

170 253 GOMEZ HIDALGO, AMADOR C.o.m.comcu VETERANO D MAS 9 00:53:36 +00:24:31 6:32

172 272 GUIJARRO GUIJARRO, ANGEL SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 49 00:53:37 +00:24:32 6:32

174 409 MARTINEZ PARRENO, JOSE MARIA C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO B MAS 50 00:53:45  +00:24:40 6:33

176 1054 VALERO ALCALA, JOSE LUIS C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR MAS 33 00:57:33 +00:28:28 7:01

178 337 LERIN LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO C MAS 19 01:02:15 +00:33:11 7:35
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